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Fiber Optic Faceplate (Wall Socket) — Indoor termination outlet for end-user FTTH/FTTx 
applications. Molded from high-quality ABS for durability and a clean finish. Provides a 
tidy handoff between building cabling and subscriber equipment. 

 

Features 

• Supports 2 × SC simplex (single mode) connections 

• 2 SC simplex adapter ports (accepts standard SC simplex adapters) 

• Mini rotary splice tray for up to 4 fiber splices (ideal for terminations and pass-
through/maintenance loops) 

• Material: High-quality ABS plastic 

• Color: White 

• Mounting: Wall-mounted or desktop use (as applicable to supplied accessories) 

 

Typical applications 

• FTTH/FTTx subscriber outlet, ONT handoff point, MDU/office drops 

 

Name Specifications Qty 

Fiber optic heat shrinkable protection sleeve  45mm*3.0*1.5  As per using capacity 

Cable Tie Wrap 3mm*80mm  white  3pcs 

Plastic expansion pipe  Ф6mm white  2pcs 

Screws C type 4*25  2pcs 
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Dimension Material 
Adapter 
port 

Capacity Application 

83.29x105x24.5m
m 

ABS 
plastic  

2 ports  4 fibers Indoor wall mounted 

Applications: 

• FTTH access network 

• Telecommunication Networks 

• CATV Networks 

• Data communications Networks 

• Local Area Networks

 

 


